
PLANT BIOSTIMULANT WITH HUMIC ACIDS
Combination of humic and fulvic acids enriched with seaweed extracts and EDTA micro elements

Total Nitrogen (N)
Organic Nitrogen (N)
Water-soluble potassium oxide (K2O)
Organic Matter
Total humic extracts
Amino acids
Water-soluble Iron (Fe)
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble Manganese (Mn)
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble Zinc (Zn)
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA

Fruit
Horticultural
Floricultural
Industrial

2-4 Throughout the
cycle

20-25 l/ha

Soluble liquid

2%
2%

2.7%
17%
20%
7.5%

0.05%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%

FERTHUMIC is a liquid fertilizer with humic acid from American Leonardite, ful-
vic acids and enriched with seaweed and micro nutrients completely chelated by 
EDTA. The synergism between the seaweed and the humic substances help enhan-
ce the soil´s cation exchange capacity in order to obtain better results at a physi-
cal, chemical and biological level. Its application is linked to key moments such as 
leaf formation and development, pre-flowering, fruit set, bulb enlargement, bud 
formation, and any stress condition that may occur during the crop development.

Warnings: Shake the product well before use. For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. The pro-
duct is not combustible and is stable at ordinary temperatures and pressures. Store the product in adequately ventilated rooms at temperatures 
between + 5 ° C and + 35 ° C.
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1 L 5 L 20 L 1000 L


